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Event 54: JM19 Team Pursuit  Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 4:21.889
45 Matthew ASHWORTH (Balmoral CC) U19
50 James PANIZZA (Balmoral CC) U19
52 Finn WALSH (Balmoral CC) U19
53 Conor WATSON (Balmoral CC) U19

Lap 1 21.841 21.841 (1)
Lap 2 15.866 37.707 (1)
Lap 3 15.878 53.585 (1)
Lap 4 16.002 1:09.588 (1)
Lap 5 15.629 1:25.217 (1)
Lap 6 15.580 1:40.797 (1)
Lap 7 16.166 1:56.963 (1)
Lap 8 16.454 2:13.417 (1)
Lap 9 16.080 2:29.498 (1)

Lap 10 15.773 2:45.271 (1)
Lap 11 16.129 3:01.401 (1)
Lap 12 1:20.488 4:21.889 (1)

2. Balmoral Cycling Club caught
46 Zachary CLARK (Balmoral CC) U19
48 Xander GRIFFITHS (Balmoral CC  |  Balmoral Elite Team) U19
49 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC  |  Balmoral Elite Team) U19
44 Ben ANDREWS (Balmoral CC  |  Balmoral Elite Team) U19

Lap 1 23.972 23.972 (2)
Lap 2 18.033 42.005 (2)
Lap 3 18.246 1:00.252 (2)
Lap 4 12.657 1:12.909 (2)


